
Numbing & 
Fiery Chicken  
川椒霸王鸡公煲

Chicken Stew in 
Pig’s Stomach 
猪肚鸡公煲

招牌煲 SIGNATURE POTS

(R)中	 $32.80 
(L)大	 $38.80

(R)中	 $33.80 
(L)大	 $46.80

(R)中	 $32.80 
(L)大	 $38.80

(R)中	 $32.80 
(L)大	 $38.80

(R)中	 $32.80 
(L)大	 $38.80

All images are for illustration purposes only. Actual presentation may differ. Prices exclude 7% GST & 10% service charges.

Numbing & Fiery Chicken 川椒霸王鸡公煲 

Chicken Stew in Pig’s Stomach 猪肚鸡公煲 

House Special Chicken 奇味鸡公煲 

Spicy & Fragrant Chicken 香辣鸡公煲 

Mushroom Herbs Chicken 菌香鸡公煲 

(R)中	 $32.80 
(L)大	 $38.80 

(R)中	 $31.80

(R)中	 $31.80

Pickled Chilli Chicken 泡椒鸡公煲 

Beef Brisket 牛腩煲

Pork Ribs 排骨煲

配菜 SIDE DISHES

Premium Prawn Paste 虾滑

Mutton Slices 羊肉片

Ribeye Beef Slices 牛眼肉

Pork Slices 猪肉片

Crab Stick 蟹肉棒

Cheese Tofu 芝士豆腐

Cheesy Chicken Balls 芝士鸡肉丸

Pork Balls 猪肉丸

Luncheon Meat 午餐肉

Sausages 火腿肠

Quail Egg 鹌鹑蛋

Oyster Mushroom 杏鲍菇

$11.80

$6.80

$6.80

$5.80

$4.80

$4.80

$4.80

$4.80

$4.80

$4.80

$4.80

$4.20

Fried Beancurd Roll 响铃卷

Leafy Lettuce 油麦菜

Bamboo Shoot 冬笋

Black Fungus 黑木耳

Lotus Root 莲藕

Leek 青蒜

Beancurd Skin 豆皮

Silken Beancurd 豆腐

Konjac 魔芋丝

Glass Noodle 冬粉

Instant Noodles QQ 面

Tau Pok 豆泡

Xiao Bai Cai 小白菜

Enoki Mushroom 金针菇

Kelp 海带

Japanese Cucumber 黄瓜

Potato Slices 土豆片

Fried Tofu Strip 腐竹

Radish 白萝卜

Big Bean Sprout 大豆芽

Chinese Cabbage 大白菜

Frozen Beancurd 冻豆腐

Coriander 香菜

Thick Vermicelli 苕粉

$4.20

$3.80

$3.80

$3.80

$3.80

$3.80

$3.80

$3.80

$3.80

$3.80

$2.00

$3.20

$3.20

$3.20

$3.20

$3.20

$3.20

$3.20

$3.20

$3.20

$3.20

$3.20

$3.20

$3.20



Chinese Spinach with Salted & Century Egg 三皇苋菜

Pork Floss Eggplant 肉松茄子

String Beans with Minced Pork & Dried Chilli 干煸四季豆

Egg Yolk Coated Corn 金沙玉米

Wok Fried Fragrant Yam 香炒芋头

Sichuan Hand Shredded Cabbage 手撕包菜

Potato Slices 土豆片 

Lotus Root 莲藕 

String Beans 烤四季豆 

Broccoli 有机花菜 

Luncheon Meat 午餐肉

Enoki Mushroom Grilled in Tin Foil 锡纸金针菇 

Lala Grilled in Tin Foil 锡纸啦啦 

Pig’s Brain 锡纸猪脑 

Crab Meat Truffle Fried Rice 松露蟹肉炒饭

Salted Egg Fried Rice with Shrimps 咸蛋虾仁炒饭 

Fried Rice with Shrimps 虾仁炒饭

Egg Fried Rice 蛋炒饭

Deep-Fried Sticky Rice Cake With  Black Sesame 
红糖鸳鸯滋粑

Golden Fried Mantou 炸馒头

Meat Dumplings 水饺 (6 pcs)

Steamed Rice 珍珠米饭

$12.80

$9.80

$10.80

$9.80

$10.80

$10.80

$3.80

$3.80

$3.80

$3.80

$3.80

$3.80

$6.80

$6.80

$13.80

$11.80

$10.80

$8.80

$6.80 

$5.80

$5.80

$1.50

APPETIZERS

SEAFOOD

BBQ

VEGETABLES

MEAT

STAPLES

开胃菜

海鲜

烧烤

蔬菜

Spicy & Fragrant 
Stir-fried Lala 

香辣啦啦

Mouth Watering Chicken 口水鸡

Pork Belly with Spicy Garlic Sauce 蒜泥白肉

Refreshing Jellyfish Salad 开味海蜇

Pestle Century Egg with Green Chilli & Brinjal 
擂皮蛋辣椒茄子

Cucumber Salad 凉拌黄瓜

Braised Fiery Numbing Chicken Feet 椒麻鸡脚 (3 pcs)

Special Stir-fried Lala 香炒啦啦

Spicy & Fragrant Stir-fried Lala 香辣啦啦

Herbal Prawn Claypot 药材沙煲虾 (8 pcs)

Salted Egg Fish Skin 咸蛋鱼皮

Spicy Chicken Cubes 辣子鸡

Sichuan Double-cooked Pork Slices 回锅肉

Changde Hot-Plate Pig Intestines 常德铁板肥肠

Lychee Pork 糖醋荔枝肉

$9.80

$7.80

$8.80

$8.80 

$6.80

$4.80

$14.80

$14.80

$16.80

$12.80

$19.80

$13.80

$16.80

$12.80

All images are for illustration purposes only. Actual presentation may differ. Prices exclude 7% GST & 10% service charges.

肉类

CLAYPOT

JJ Sizzling Chicken Claypot 啫啫(JJ)鸡煲

JJ Sizzling Braised Fish Claypot 啫啫(JJ)鱼香煲

Assam Fish 亚叁鱼

Braised Chicken in Prawn Paste Claypot  虾酱鸡煲

Pork Belly with Salted Fish 咸鱼花腩煲

Eggplant with Salted Fish and Minced Meat 咸鱼肉末茄子

Moonlight Style Toufu Claypot 月光豆腐煲

San Bei Chicken 三杯鸡

$11.80

$9.80

$9.80

$11.80

$11.80

$8.80

$8.80

$11.80

瓦煲

主食

串烧 minimum 2 sticks per itemSKEWERS

Mantou 烤馒头 

Chicken Feet 鸡脚

Chicken Meat 招牌鸡肉

Pork Belly 秘制五花肉

Mutton 招牌羊肉

Beef 招牌牛肉

Taiwan Sausages 台湾香肠

Sweet Corn on Cob 玉米

Cheese Tofu 芝士豆腐

Chicken Mid Wings 鸡中翅

Fresh Prawn 鲜虾

$1.50

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$1.80

$2.00

$2.20

$2.20

Wok Fried 
Fragrant Yam 

香炒芋头

Spicy Chicken Cubes      
辣子鸡


